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Calendar of Margarita Delgado 

Deputy Governor of the Banco de España and Member 
of the Supervisory Board of the European Central 
Bank’s Single Supervisory Mechanism 

January 2019 
 

Date Meeting / Event Location 

 
Friday, 4 January 

 
Executive Commission of the Banco de España 
 

 
Madrid 

Monday 7, January Supervisory Board of the European Central Bank’s Single 
Supervisory Mechanism teleconference 
 

 

Wednesday, 9 January Executive Commission of the Banco de España 
 

Madrid 

Thursday, 10 January Supervisory Board of the European Central Bank’s Single 
Supervisory Mechanism  

Frankfurt 

Thursday, 17 January Meeting with Bank of American Merrill Lynch, on financial 
market analysis 
 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Friday, 18 January Executive Commission of the Banco de España 
 

Madrid  

Tuesday, 22 January Management Committee of the Fund for the Orderly 
Restructuring of the Spanish Banking Sector 
 

Madrid 

Wednesday, 23 January Meeting with Bolsas y Mercados Españoles, S.A. on 
market infrastructures 
 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Friday, 25 January Executive Commission of the Banco de España 
 

Madrid 

Monday, 28 January Council of Spanish National Securities Market 
Commission 
 

Madrid 

Wednesday, 30 January Executive Commission of the Banco de España 
 
Governing Council of the Banco de España 
 

Madrid 

Thursday, 31 January Supervisory Board of the European Central Bank’s Single 
Supervisory Mechanism 

Frankfurt 

 


